Audio/VideoConnectors
Bom
ar
1137
N
EW
FR
O
M
B
O
M
A
R
N
EW
FR
O
M
B
O
M
A
R
N
EW
FR
O
M
B
O
M
A
R
N
EW
FR
O
M
B
O
M
A
R
Audio/VideoConnectors
BOMAR Compression and Broadcast Connectors
(800) 346-6873www.mouser.com/bomar
Description Price EachFig. Impedance
(Ω) Belden Cable Type
10 25 100
BNC AND RCA BROADCAST CONNECTORS FOR BELDEN CABLE
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bomar
Part No.
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
678-SBC1505A SBC1505A E 75 Plug, 3 pc., dual crimp 1505A 2.38 2.24 2.11 1.98
678-SBC1694A SBC1694A E 75 Plug, 3 pc., dual crimp 1694A 2.30 2.25 2.18 2.00
678-SBC8281 SBC8281 E 75 Plug, 3 pc., dual crimp 8281 2.10 2.07 1.76 1.65
678-SBC8218 SBC8218 E 75 Plug, 3 pc., dual crimp 8218 2.46 2.24 2.07 1.94
678-SBC8241 SBC8241 E 75 Plug, 3 pc., dual crimp 8241 2.45 2.24 1.97 1.85
678-HBC1505A HBC1505A E 75 Plug, 3 pc., dual crimp 1505A (HD) 2.24 2.03 1.87 1.76
678-HBC1694A HBC1694A E 75 Plug, 3 pc., dual crimp 1694A (HD) 2.24 2.03 1.87 1.76
678-HBC179DT HBC179DT E 75 Plug, 3 pc., dual crimp 179DT (HD) 2.84 2.58 2.49 2.29
678-RBC1505A RBC1505A F 75 RCA Crimp Plug 1505A (HD) 3.92 3.56 3.44 3.16
678-RBC1694A RBC1694A F 75 RCA Crimp Plug 1694A (HD) 3.92 3.56 3.44 3.16
678-RBC1855A RBC1855A F 75 RCA Crimp Plug 1855A (HD) 3.92 3.56 3.44 3.16
678-HBC335R744 HBC335R744 G 75 Jack/Jack iso. panel - - - - - 9.98 9.07 8.75 8.46
678-HBC310X075 HBC310X075 H 75 Precision 0.1% term. - - - - - 5.36 4.87 4.70 4.40
678-HBC332A705 HBC332A705 I - - - BNC F/F HD Adapter, Black - - - - - 3.40 3.09 2.98 2.74
1
Belden Cable Type RG Cable Type
COMPRESSION CONNECTORS
Manufactured of precision-machined brass, with heavy nickel plating, these corrosion-resistant parts
feature gold-plated, semi-captive contact for long-lasting connections. Their advanced shielding
technology provides maximum isolation from EMI and RFI interference. Each BNC and RCA connector
is shipped with six color coded O-rings to allow easy identification when systems require multiple cables.
BNC Connectors
Features:
• HDTV Broadcast grade connectors matched for Belden cable
• True 75Ω connectors made from precision machined brass
• RCA Plugs are shielded with gold plated contacts
• RoHS Compliant per Bomar documentation
Price EachFig.
10 25 100
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bomar
Part No.
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
1
678-KCC1505B KCC1505B A 1505A RG 59 3.57 3.29 2.99 2.81
678-KCC1694B KCC1694B A 1649A RG 6 3.57 3.29 2.99 2.81
678-KCC1855B KCC1855B A 1855A RG 59 mini 3.57 3.29 2.99 2.81
Belden Cable Type RG Cable Type
F Connectors
Price EachFig.
10 25 100
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bomar
Part No.
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
1
678-KCC1505F KCC1505F B 1505A RG 59 1.08 .98 .91 .87
678-KCC1694F KCC1694F B 1649A RG 6 1.02 .93 .89 .82
678-KCC1855F KCC1855F B 1855A RG 59 mini 1.08 .98 .91 .87
Belden Cable Type RG Cable Type
RCA Connectors
Price EachFig.
10 25 100
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bomar
Part No.
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
1
678-KCC1505R KCC1505R C 1505A RG 59 2.57 2.42 2.15 2.08
678-KCC1694R KCC1694R C 1649A RG 6 2.47 2.33 2.17 2.02
678-KCC1855R KCC1855R C 1855A RG 59 mini 2.57 2.42 2.15 2.02
Tool
Price EachFig.
5
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bomar
Part No.
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
1
678-BDKC6000 BDKC6000 D 3 in 1 tool, KCC Series RG6, RG59, F, BNC and RCA connector adapters stored in handle 89.74 81.01
A
E
B
F
C
G
D
H I
Features:
• RoHS Compliant per Bomar documentation
Description
This product is RoHS compliant.
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download